Tee#1

Starting Times

6:50
7:01
7:12
7:23
7:34
7:45
7:56
8:07
8:18
8:29
8:40
851

Tee # 10

Starting Times

6:50
7:01
7:12
7:23
7:34
7:45
7:56
8:07
8:18
8:29
8:40
8:51

Tee#1

Starting Times

12:05
12:16
12:27
12:38
12:49
1:00
1:11
1:22
1:33
1:44

Tee # 10

Starting Times

12:05
12:16
12:27
12:38
12:49
1:00
1:11
1:22
1:33
1:44

Professional

Aaron Rai

Sam Stevens
Julian Perico
Garrick Higgo
Bill Haas
Rasmus Hojgaard
Nico Echavarria
Martin Laird
Kevin Streelman
Harry Hall

Joel Dahmen
Brandon Wu

Professional

Camilo Villegas
Jonathan Byrd
Michael Kim
Scott Gutschewski
Matti Schmid
Troy Merritt
Henrik Norlander
Ben Martin
Aaron Baddeley
Nate Lashley
Tyler Duncan
S.H. Kim

Professional

Justin Suh

Josh Teater

Scott Piercy
Cameron Champ
Fred Biondi
Adam Long
Harrison Endycott
Harry Higgs

Kelly Kraft

Austin Cook

Professional

Ben Giriffin

Patton Kizzire
Zecheng Dou
Austin Smotherman
MJ Daffue

D.A. Points

Aaron Wise
Russell Knox
Vince Whaley

Paul Haley Il

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

6:50am - 8:51am Alternates
1 David Skinns
2 Chris Stroud
3 S.Y. Noh

12:05pm - 1:44pm Alternates
1 Ted Potter, Jr.
2 Sung Kang
3 Scott Brown

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Amateur Team

PP
SEBowo~vourwnerk

Amateur Team

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Amateur Team

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Amateur Team

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PUERTO RICO OPEN PRO-AM

Tee # 10
Approx Time Professional
9:20 Jimmy Stanger
9:32 Parker Coody
9:44 Wesley Bryan
9:56 Joe Highsmith
10:08 Erik Barnes
10:20 Jason Dufner
10:32 Kevin Kisner
10:44 James Hahn
10:56 Trace Crowe
11:08 Daniel Berger
11:20 Tom Whitney
11:32 Ryo Hisatsune
Tee# 1
Approx Time Professional
9:20 Chandler Phillips
9:32 Rafael Campos
9:44 Jorge Campillo
9:56 Ryan Brehm
10:08 Ben Kohles
10:20 Ryan McCormick
10:32 Wilson Furr
10:44 Brandt Snedeker
10:56 Kevin Dougherty
11:08 Hayden Springer
11:20 Martin Trainer
11:32 Ben Silverman
Tee # 10
Approx Time Professional
2:35 Robert Macintyre
2:47 Chris Nido
2:59 Paul Barjon
3:11 Chris Gotterup
3:23 Evan Pena
3:35 Max Greyserman
3:47 Norman Xiong
3:59 Nick Watney
4:11 D.J. Trahan
4:23 George McNeill
Tee#1
Approx Time Professional
2:35 Chan Kim
2:47 Alejandro Tosti
2:59 Kevin Chappell
3:11 Adrien Dumont de Chassart
3:23 Victor Perez
3:35 Jacob Bridgeman
3:47 Ryan Armour
3:59 Geoff Ogilvy
4:11 Sean O'Hair
4:23 Ricky Barnes

9:20am - 11:32am Alternates
1 Brice Garnett
2 William McGirt
3 Brian Stuard

2:35pm - 4:23pm Alternates
1 Tommy Gainey
2 Jim Herman




