

PUERTO RICO OPEN PRO-AM
Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Tee # 1				Tee # 10		
Starting Times	Professional		Amateur Team	Approx Time	Professional	
6:50	Aaron Rai		1	9:20	Jimmy Stanger	
7:01	Sam Stevens		2	9:32	Parker Coody	
7:12	Julian Perico	*	3	9:44	Wesley Bryan	*
7:23	Garrick Higgo		4	9:56	Joe Highsmith	
7:34	Bill Haas		5	10:08	Erik Barnes	
7:45	Rasmus Hojgaard	*	6	10:20	Jason Dufner	*
7:56	Nico Echavarria		7	10:32	Kevin Kisner	*
8:07	Martin Laird		8	10:44	James Hahn	
8:18	Kevin Streelman		9	10:56	Trace Crowe	
8:29	Harry Hall		10	11:08	Daniel Berger	
8:40	Joel Dahmen		11	11:20	Tom Whitney	
8:51	Brandon Wu		12	11:32	Ryo Hisatsune	

Tee # 10				Tee # 1	
Starting Times	Professional		Amateur Team	Approx Time	Professional
6:50	Camilo Villegas		13	9:20	Chandler Phillips
7:01	Jonathan Byrd		14	9:32	Rafael Campos
7:12	Michael Kim		15	9:44	Jorge Campillo
7:23	Scott Gutschewski		16	9:56	Ryan Brehm
7:34	Matti Schmid		17	10:08	Ben Kohles
7:45	Troy Merritt		18	10:20	Ryan McCormick
7:56	Henrik Norlander		19	10:32	Wilson Furr
8:07	Ben Martin		20	10:44	Brandt Snedeker
8:18	Aaron Baddeley		21	10:56	Kevin Dougherty
8:29	Nate Lashley		22	11:08	Hayden Springer
8:40	Tyler Duncan		23	11:20	Martin Trainer
8:51	S.H. Kim		24	11:32	Ben Silverman

Tee # 1				Tee # 10		
Starting Times	Professional		Amateur Team	Approx Time	Professional	
12:05	Justin Suh		25	2:35	Robert MacIntyre	
12:16	Josh Teater	*	26	2:47	Chris Nido	*
12:27	Scott Piercy		27	2:59	Paul Barjon	
12:38	Cameron Champ		28	3:11	Chris Gotterup	
12:49	Fred Biondi	*	29	3:23	Evan Pena	*
1:00	Adam Long		30	3:35	Max Greyserman	
1:11	Harrison Endycott		31	3:47	Norman Xiong	
1:22	Harry Higgs		32	3:59	Nick Watney	
1:33	Kelly Kraft		33	4:11	D.J. Trahan	
1:44	Austin Cook		34	4:23	George McNeill	

Tee # 10				Tee # 1	
Starting Times	Professional		Amateur Team	Approx Time	Professional
12:05	Ben Griffin		35	2:35	Chan Kim
12:16	Patton Kizzire		36	2:47	Alejandro Tosti
12:27	Zecheng Dou		37	2:59	Kevin Chappell
12:38	Austin Smotherman		38	3:11	Adrien Dumont de Chassart
12:49	MJ Daffue		39	3:23	Victor Perez
1:00	D.A. Points		40	3:35	Jacob Bridgeman
1:11	Aaron Wise		41	3:47	Ryan Armour
1:22	Russell Knox		42	3:59	Geoff Ogilvy
1:33	Vince Whaley		43	4:11	Sean O'Hair
1:44	Paul Haley II		44	4:23	Ricky Barnes

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

6:50am - 8:51am Alternates

- 1 David Skinns
- 2 Chris Stroud
- 3 S.Y. Noh

9:20am - 11:32am Alternates

- 1 Brice Garnett
- 2 William McGirt
- 3 Brian Stuard

12:05pm - 1:44pm Alternates

- 1 Ted Potter, Jr.
- 2 Sung Kang
- 3 Scott Brown

2:35pm - 4:23pm Alternates

- 1 Tommy Gainey
- 2 Jim Herman